2026 From Orléans to Tours -Tour FLOT6

2025.12.15
Start Day Any

Availability 1 March to 31 October 2026

Prices (per person)
1 March - 31 October 2 & 3% Hotels
1 March - 31 October 3 & 4% Hotels
1 March - 31 October Chateaux 4% Hotels

Solo supplement
Own bike discount
e-bike supplement

Half Board upgrade
2 & 3% Hotels
3 & 4% Hotels
Chateaux 4% Hotels

Individual night deluxe hotel upgrades

Child discount sharing with 2 adults
0-2Years
3-11Years
12 - 15 Years

Helmet Helmet and reflective vest hire included

Extra nights, B&B no bike hire
Orléans 2 & 3% Hotels
Orléans 3% Hotels
Orléans Chateaux 4% Hotels

Other nights on request

GPS Tracks Price on request

Double
Occupancy
£821

£966
£1,215

£25

£54

£76

£248

£265
£270

Single Room
Supplement
£281
£421
£551

per bike

per e-bike

per person
per person
per person

prices on request

90%
20%
10%

Per person in
double room
£81

£108

£146

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Extend the holiday to Angers by booking Tour FLOA10

Single Room
Supplement
£70

£86

£113


https://www.cyclebreaks.com/tours/from-orleans-to-angers/



