

2026 From Orléans to Tours -Tour FLOT6

2025.12.15

Start Day Any

Availability 1 March to 31 October 2026

	Double Occupancy	Single Room Supplement
Prices (per person)		
1 March - 31 October 2 & 3★ Hotels	£821	£281
1 March - 31 October 3 & 4★ Hotels	£966	£421
1 March - 31 October Chateaux 4★ Hotels	£1,215	£551
Solo supplement	£25	
Own bike discount	£54 per bike	
e-bike supplement	£76 per e-bike	
Half Board upgrade		
2 & 3★ Hotels	£248	per person
3 & 4★ Hotels	£265	per person
Chateaux 4★ Hotels	£270	per person
Individual night deluxe hotel upgrades		prices on request
Child discount sharing with 2 adults		
0 - 2 Years	90%	
3 - 11 Years	20%	
12 - 15 Years	10%	
Helmet	Helmet and reflective vest hire included	
Extra nights, B&B no bike hire	Per person in double room	Single Room Supplement
Orléans 2 & 3★ Hotels	£81	£70
Orléans 3★ Hotels	£108	£86
Orléans Chateaux 4★ Hotels	£146	£113
Other nights on request		
GPS Tracks	Price on request	

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Extend the holiday to Angers by booking Tour FLOA10